
 

CODE BLUE TRAINING 

J A N U A R Y  2 0 1 4  

 

           “Trained, Competent and Ready”  

C
R

D
A

M
C

 S
im

u
la

ti
o

n
 C

e
n

te
r 

A
d

m
in

is
tr

a
to

r 
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
 C

R
D

A
M

C
 S

im
u

la
ti

o
n

 S
p

e
c
ia

li
s
t 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 D

ir
e
c
to

r 
o

f 
M

e
d

ic
a
l 
E

d
u

c
a

ti
o

n
  
  
  
  
  
  
S

im
u

la
ti

o
n

 M
e
d

ic
a
l 

D
ir

e
c
to

r 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  

 
  

  
  
 2

5
4
-5

5
3
-2

0
7
0
 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

2
5
4
-6

1
8
-8

3
6
8

   
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
2
5
4
-2

8
6
-7

1
1
5
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
2
5
4

-2
8
6
-7

1
1
5

 
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 

    

CRDAMC Simulation Center 

   The requirement for clinics 

to conduct Code Blue Train-

ing has improved patient 

safety by focusing on logisti-

cal processes and team dy-

namics. Your training objec-

tives can be facilitated at the 

Simulation Center with prior 

planning. Available simulator 

types include:  

 

 Ultrasound Trainers 

 Human Patient Simulators  

 Part Task Trainers 

 Virtual Trainers  

 

   The Simulation Center can 

facilitate your training request 

by providing an environment 

where familiarization and 

teaching technical skills relat-

ed to ACLS, BLS and PALS 

can be performed without dis-

tractions. We have several 

clinical scenarios available for 

training.     

   Instructors are provided the 

option of recording their sim-

ulations for debriefing and 
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CRDAMC Simulation Center 

peer review. The Simulation 

Center can accommodate 

group lectures with monitors, 

laptops, and tables and chairs 

for training purposes. 

At CRDAMC our patient base 

is diverse and all require the 

same excellent standard of 

care.  Why not challenge your 

team by providing realistic 

training? 

 

 
    
 

Contact the Simulation 

Center at 254-553-2070 

for  

scheduling your next 

event. 


